
HLS Global Group provides complete 
‘End-to-End’ Professional Services to 
Japanese and  Non-Japanese 
Multinational Companies

G L O B A L  N E T W O R K

O U R  S E R V I C E S

• India Strategy
• Business Set-Up
• Operations
• Business Development

INDIA ENTRY
SERVICES

• Management Consulting
• Risk Consulting
• Transaction Advisory

ADVISORY
SERVICES

• Assurance
• Tax
• Legal

COMPLIANCE
SERVICES

• India Orientation
      Training

• Japanese Expatriate
      Support

• Business Advisory

JAPAN DESK

LOCATIONS

OUR OFFICES

India

Germany

Thailand
Vietnam

Hong Kong

Philippines

Singapore

Malaysia

Japan
USA

Mexico

ASTHOM Group
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Hong Kong

Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh City

Makati

Hong Kong
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Thailand

Singapore

Bangkok
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Singapore

New Delhi
Ahmedabad

Greater Noida
Neemrana
Lucknow

Gurugram
Bengaluru
Mumbai

India

Stuttgart

Germany

Mexico City
Irapuato

Mexico

Years of Experience
Connecting India-Japan
and the World

Professional Staff
Members Globally

Clients in the
HLS Global Network

Number of Countries
Covered with our 
Alliance Network

30+
200+
800+
10+

A member firm of 
ASTHOM Partners, 
Japan



H L S  G L O B A L  I N  I N D I A  -  M E M B E R S
F O U N D E R

Shunksuke Saito
Group Managing Partner

Specialization
- Sales & Marketing

Naoto Ejima
General Manager | Japan Desk
Nejima@HLS-Global.in

I N D I A  T E A M

G L O B A L  T E A M

Specialization
- India Market Entry
- Japan Market Entry

Manjul Agrawal
Sales & Business Development
Partner/Director
MAgrawal@HLS-Global.jp

Norihiko Tokeshi
CPA (US)
Managing Director
NTokeshi@HLS-Global.jp

Specialization
- Global Expansion
- Japan Market Entry

Yuji Takana
Economist
Partner/Director
YTakana@HLS-Global.com

Specialization
- Transfer Pricing

Specialization
- Corporate Taxation
- Expatriate Taxation

Deepesh M
CPA (India)
Partner/Director
Deepesh@HLS-Global.in

Amaranath Ambati
CPA (India)
Partner/Director
Amar@HLS-Global.in

Specialization
- Taxation
- Labour Laws

Manu Srivastava
CPA (India)
Managing Partner
Manu@HLS-Global.in

Specialization
- India Market Entry
- Advisory

Jyoti Kukreja
Corporate Lawyer
Partner/Director
Jyoti@HLS-Global.in

Specialization
- India Market Entry
- Legal Services

DELHI

BENGALURU

MUMBAI AHMEDABAD

Specialization
- Taxation
- Valuation

Akash Dosi
CPA (India)
Partner/Director
Akash@HLS-Global.in

JAPAN DESK

Specialization
- Taxation

Mayank Srivastava
Tax Lawyer
Director
Mayank@HLS-Global.in

LUCKNOW

Harshal Bhuta
CPA (India)
Partner/Director
Harshal@HLS-Global.in

Specialization
- International Taxation
- Transfer Pricing

New Delhi (Corporate Office)

Vegas Mall, Office Block-B, 8th Floor, Unit No.883, 
Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075 | India

Tel.:     +91-11-6134-0450    | +91-91-0803-0825
Email: Info@HLS-Global.in  |  JapanDesk@HLS-Global.in

C O M P A N Y  O V E R V I E W
HLS GLOBAL IN INDIA

•
•

New beginnings,
Fresh perspectives
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